Gisborough Moors

Gisborough Moors
N. Runner / Dave Parry Winter Series 2017-18

Pos. No.
1 421
2 522
3 413
4 337
5 685
6 415
7 411
8 302
9 309

10 321
11 549
12 547
13 611
14 521
15 335
16 759
17 425
18 604
19 83
20 762
21 430
22 1050
23 429
24 741
25 769
26 301
27 654
28 398
29 700
30 546
31 319
32 424
33 606
34 545
35 409
36 515
37 416
38 748
39 824
40 936
41 2
42 922
43 846
44 412
45 673
46 423
47 356
48 1128
49 317
50 763
51 677
52 687

Name

Nick Swinburn
Jayson Cauvill
Philip Hewitt
Stuart Grange
Simon Greenwell
Thomas Dobbhing
Matt Briggs

Tim Grimwood
Tom Ratcliffe
Andy Blackett
Tony Holt
Duncan Archer
Simon Rycroft
Tony Holland
Stefan McLoughlin
Steve Turland
George Cooper
Simon Jones
Emma Holt
Andrew Henderson
Joseph Torr
Barry Atkinson
Nick Downing
David Hughes
Andy Green
Peter Allen
Brendan Anglim
Richard Purser
Rob Williamson
Tim Harvey
Andrew Coleman
Jack Lee
Stephen Pugh
Chris Rowe
Craig Harriman
Giles Hawking
Mike Hewitt
Tim Hill

Neil Ridsdale
Thornton Taylor
Rhona Marshall
Garry Owens
Ronnie Turner
Daniel Shaw
Chris Beadle
Adam Hartley
Stephen Roe
Graham Lake
Tom Levi

David Christie
Mike Winter
Paul Banks

Northern Runner / Dave Parry Winter Series 2017-18

Club

Morpeth Harriers
York Knavesmire
Holmfirth Harriers A(
York Knavesmire
Esk Valley Fell Club
Durham Fell

NFR

Swaledale Runners
York Knavesmire
Durham Fell
Morpeth Harriers
DFR

Pickering RC

North Yorks Moors A
North Yorks Moors A
likley

Durham Fell
Pickering RC
Morpeth Harriers
Durham Fell
Individual#

York Knavesmire
Swaledale Runners
North Yorks Moors A
Tynedale

Pickering RC

CLOK

York Knavesmire
Loftus and Whitby
York Knavesmire
Individual#

Elvet Striders

Esk Valley Fell Club
North Shields Poly
Sunderland Harriers
York Knavesmire
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
Driffield Striders
Rossendale Harriers
Scarborough AC
NFR

Rossendale Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers A(
Holmfirth Harriers A(
York Tri Club
Billingham Marsh Hc
Otley AC

Thirsk and Sowerby
Knaresbrough Stride
Morpeth Harriers
Morpeth Harriers
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time
01:24:03
01:31:08
01:34:20
01:34:45
01:35:06
01:35:44
01:36:09
01:37:05
01:38:17
01:38:30
01:38:31
01:38:59
01:39:07
01:39:35
01:39:55
01:40:20
01:41:02
01:41:08
01:41:10
01:41:42
01:43:05
01:43:40
01:43:57
01:44:00
01:44:15
01:44:49
01:45:14
01:45:24
01:45:34
01:45:34
01:45:36
01:45:49
01:45:54
01:45:57
01:46:03
01:46:42
01:46:48
01:46:53
01:46:57
01:47:19
01:47:32
01:47:36
01:47:44
01:48:03
01:48:08
01:48:14
01:48:20
01:49:36
01:50:38
01:50:54
01:51:01
01:51:05

15-Apr-18
Race 9

cat/pos/pts/best
MO/1/50/50
M40/1/50/100*
MO/2/48/48
MO/3/46/233
M45/1/50/50
MO/4/45/45
MU23/1/50/50
MO/5/44/231
MO/6/43/93
MO/7/42/126
M40/2/48/48
M40/3/46/46
M45/2/48/285*
M40/4/45/226
MO/8/41/126
M50/1/50/50
MO/9/40/40
M45/3/46/194
FO/1/50/50
M50/2/48/48
MO/10/39/39
M55/1/50/194*
MO/11/38/38
M50/3/46/225
M50/4/45/45
MO/12/37/167
M45/4/45/178
MO/13/36/79
M50/5/44/181
M40/5/44/44
MO/14/35/129*
MO/15/34/34
M45/5/44/278
M40/6/43/43
MO/16/33/33
M40/7/42/170
MO/17/32/32
M50/6/43/138
M55/2/48/248
M60/1/50/50
FO/2/48/190*
M60/2/48/144
M55/3/46/46
MO/18/31/31
M45/6/43/43
MO/19/30/30
MO/20/29/88
M40/8/41/89
MO/21/28/97
M50/7/42/42
M45/7/42/42
M45/8/41/41
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53 501
54 746
55 802
56 742
57 621
58 426
59 848
60 1076
61 713
62 647
63 1001
64 924
65 625
66 760
67 167
68 548
69 679
70 935
71 672
72 1057
73 1075
74 930
75 678
76 768
77 617
78 761
79 432
80 633
81 843
82 984
83 519
84 342
85 422
86 414
87 609
88 847
89 675
90 683
91 304
92 418
93 518
94 632
95 676
96 1134
97 758
98 910
99 830
100 730
101 420
102 433
103 671
104 634
105 845
106 126
107 81
108 400
109 708

Russ Grayson
Peter Riley
Julian Barwick
lan Beaver

David Bannister
Mark Weaver
Paul Appleby
Paul Cook

John Tollitt
Richard Clark
Anthony Harnett
Geoff Davis
Julian Wardman
lan Hague

Lisa Bennett
Nick Simmons
Dez Fielden
Gordon Brown
Dan Rhodes

Lee Morgan
Michael Barlow
Barry Edwards
Chris Eggett

Roy Ruddle

Jim Bennett
Duncan Cowie
Darren Carron
Will Ashby
Lawrence Johnson
Ken Taylor

Dan Farrington
Danny Lim
Joshua Cooper
Jon Parker

Dean Stockwell
Andrew Carruthers
Jonathan Claridge
Richard Kirby
Philip Chapman
Scott Tranter

lan Oldham

Mark Potter
Andy Gamble
Colin Haslett
Mark Buskwood
Paul Kelly
Thomas Bunn
Mark Evans

Matt Heron
Shaun Alcock
Matthew Hayes
Nicholas O'Grady
Dave Culpan
Rachel Vincent
Clare Pearson
Raymond Leonard
Nicholas Cousins

Northern Runner / Dave Parry Winter Series 2017-18

Pickering RC

Midd and Cleve Harr
North Yorks Moors A
Scarborough AC
York Acorn

Elvet Striders

NFR

Individual#

NFR

Esk Valley Fell Club
North Yorks Moors A
NFR

New Marske harriers
New Marske Harrier
New Marske Harriers
North Yorks Moors A
Aycliffe RC
Individual#

Durham Fell

North Yorks Moors A
Elvet Striders
Individual#

NFR

likley

Individual#

Sinfin Running Club
North Yorks Moors A
Individual#

Low Fell RC
Rossendale Harriers
Individual#

Midd and Cleve Harr
Thirsk and Sowerby
North Yorks Moors A
Esk Valley Fell Club
Halesowen AC
Crusaders

NFR

York Knavesmire
Individual#
Swaledale Runners
North Yorks Moors A
Individual#
Individual#

Totley AC

Durham Fell

Esk Valley Fell Club
Midd and Cleve Harr
Aycliffe RC

East Hull Harriers
East Hull Harriers
New Marske Harriers
Stainland Lions
Tynedale
Wharfedale Harriers
Individual#
Pickering RC
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01:51:09
01:51:16
01:51:32
01:51:39
01:52:09
01:52:29
01:52:34
01:52:35
01:52:42
01:52:57
01:53:05
01:53:19
01:53:27
01:53:43
01:53:56
01:54:05
01:54:08
01:54:09
01:54:11
01:54:24
01:54:44
01:54:50
01:55:03
01:55:06
01:55:13
01:55:29
01:56:14
01:56:19
01:56:21
01:56:37
01:56:51
01:56:53
01:56:58
01:57:04
01:57:32
01:57:49
01:57:51
01:58:34
01:58:53
01:59:11
01:59:55
01:59:56
02:00:14
02:00:28
02:01:14
02:01:19
02:01:47
02:01:58
02:02:00
02:02:06
02:02:06
02:02:16
02:03:04
02:03:08
02:03:38
02:03:42
02:03:52

M40/9/40/267*
M50/8/41/174
M55/4/45/290*
M50/9/40/160
M45/9/40/244*
MO/22/27/27
M55/5/44/44
MO/23/26/41
M50/10/39/81
M45/10/39/163
M55/6/43/165
M60/3/46/92
M45/11/38/219
M50/11/38/38
F45/1/50/50
M40/10/39/39
M45/12/37/37
M60/4/45/45
M45/13/36/36
M40/11/38/71
M40/12/37/64
M60/5/44/90
M45/14/35/35
M50/12/37/37
M45/15/34/258
M50/13/36/36
MO/24/25/25
M45/16/33/99
M55/7/42/42
M70/1/50/50
M40/13/36/121
MO/25/24/87
MO/26/23/23
MO/27/22/22
M45/17/32/218
M55/8/41/41
M45/18/31/31
M45/19/30/30
MO/28/21/100
MO/29/20/20
M40/14/35/122
M45/20/29/141
M45/21/28/28
MO/30/19/76
M50/14/35/35
M60/6/43/278
M55/9/40/166
M50/15/34/107
MO/31/18/18
MO/32/17/17
M45/22/27/27
M45/23/26/86
M55/10/39/39
F40/1/50/50
FO/3/46/46
MO/33/16/49
M50/16/33/237
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110 684
111 765
112 275
113 764
114 387
115 688
116 827
117 806
118 724
119 508
120 1045
121 807
122 79
123 850
124 303
125 338
126 674
127 811
128 503
129 1159
130 157
131 756
132 766
133 747
134 252
135 1086
136 312
137 703
138 154
139 626
140 25
141 328
142 434
143 1295
144 905
145 5
146 915
147 544
148 809
149 670
150 938
151 166
152 852
153 828
154 767
155 801
156 951
157 686
158 170
159 816
160 159
161 851
162 310
163 940
164 45
165 151
166 1266

Gary Mason
Michael Bell

Sue Haslam
Mark Woodhead
Kevin Richardson
Richard Lindsay
Brian Laverick
Paul Smith
Michael Keavney
Rob Jones

Steve Moss

Mike Wilson
Caroline Graham
Paul Bellingham
Jason Newman
Rorie Mcintosh
Jim Coldwell
Harry Ransome
Richard Simms
David Wotton
Diane Jobson
Mike Dean
Richard Bell
Patrick day
Caroline Pollard
Shaun Dodd
Joseph Johnson
Andy Harley
Nina Cameron
Phil Green
Rachael Harper
Crawford Gamble
Garry Hunter
Nina Mason
Mark Edwards
Maria Clemmit
Paul Lyons
Jason McCarbrey
Marc Davies
Stephen Braddock
Mike Steven
Jane Briggs
Derek Donohue
Paul Taylor
David Ailand
Matthew Page
Eddie Meehan
Russell Sykes
Mandy Clarke
Phil James

Lynn Bolden
Mike Prior
Darren Stockdale
Colin Best
Jessica McMullan
Debbie Rycroft
Stephanie Barlow

Northern Runner / Dave Parry Winter Series 2017-18

NFR

NFR

Scarborough AC
Valley Striders
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
North Yorks Moors A
Pickering RC
Swaledale Runners
North Yorks Moors A
Teesdale AC
Pickering RC
Swaledale Runners
Morpeth Harriers
York Knavesmire
Esk Valley Fell Club
Swaledale Runners
NFR

Individual#
Claremont RR

North Yorks Moors A
Calder Valley
Wetherby Runners £
Bridlington
Wharfedale Harriers
Blyth RC

Esk Valley Fell Club
Pickering RC

NFR

NFR

Pickering RC
Individual#
Individual#

Elvet Striders

North Yorks Moors A
North Yorks Moors A
North Yorks Moors A
Hornsea Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby
Hornsea Harriers
NFR

NFR

Todmorden Harriers
Saltwell Harriers
NFR

York Knavesmire
North Yorks Moors A
Individual#

York Knavesmire
Saltwell Harriers
Saltwell Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers A(
Darlington Harriers
Otley AC

Midd and Cleve Harr
Pickering RC

Elvet Striders
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02:04:01
02:04:05
02:04:15
02:05:47
02:06:19
02:06:23
02:06:26
02:06:36
02:06:42
02:06:46
02:07:06
02:07:11
02:07:21
02:08:05
02:08:36
02:08:46
02:08:48
02:08:56
02:09:05
02:09:08
02:09:19
02:09:23
02:09:44
02:09:49
02:09:56
02:10:03
02:10:37
02:11:27
02:11:44
02:11:45
02:12:20
02:12:28
02:13:15
02:13:16
02:13:19
02:13:34
02:13:52
02:14:03
02:14:08
02:14:16
02:15:27
02:15:28
02:15:53
02:17:16
02:17:33
02:17:53
02:18:01
02:18:03
02:18:17
02:19:00
02:19:00
02:19:20
02:19:59
02:21:53
02:23:44
02:23:45
02:23:51

M45/24/25/25
M50/17/32/32
F60/1/50/250*
M50/18/31/31
MO/34/15/51
M45/25/24/24
M55/11/38/130
M55/12/37/265
M50/19/30/118
M40/15/34/199
M55/13/36/76
M55/14/35/245
FO/4/45/45
M55/15/34/34
MO/35/14/57
MO/36/13/55
M45/26/23/23
M55/16/33/77
M40/16/33/155
M45/27/22/62
F45/2/48/292
M50/20/29/29
M50/21/28/28
M50/22/27/64
F55/1/50/300
M45/28/21/36
MO/37/12/97
M50/23/26/111
F45/3/46/96
M45/29/20/56
FO/5/44/227
MO/38/11/44
MO/39/10/10
F40/2/48/94
M60/7/42/262
FO/6/43/258
M60/8/41/171
M40/17/32/32
M55/17/32/191
M45/30/19/19
M60/9/40/40
F45/4/45/45
M55/18/31/31
M55/19/30/70
M50/24/25/25
M55/20/29/238
M65/1/50/296
M45/31/18/18
F45/5/44/44
M55/21/28/134
F45/6/43/89
M55/22/27/27
MO/40/9/87
M60/10/39/39
FO/7/42/111
FA45/7/42/282*
F40/3/46/91
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167 208
168 849
169 744
170 84
171 108
172 937
173 82
174 939
175 920
176 836
177 976
178 101
179 841
180 629
181 220
182 1000
183 902
184 613
185 705
186 680
187 719
188 550
189 80
190 169
191 46
192 127
193 907
194 213
195 284
196 856
197 800
198 277
199 955
200 283
201 610
202 953
203 28
204 253
205 553
206 855
207 209
208 808
209 912
210 810

(End)

Denise Tunstall
David Anderson
Paul Haydon
Katie Seddon
Alison Hayes
Graham Wilkinson
Lois Lincoln

Peter Read

Rob Nicholson
Gary Beard
Michael Hetherton
Hiede Coates
John Bamford
Naz Bashir
Camilla Lauren-Maatta
Ronnie Sherwood
lan Harmer

Alan Simpson
Andrew whiles
Dean Barclay
Nick Coombes
Gareth Davies
Roz Massey
Petra Chapman Gibbs
Louise Wright
Clare Walker
Martin White

Julie McNicholas
Jan Young

lan Simmons
Geoff Hine

Philly Hare
Alexander Anderson
Jessica Mary Anderson
Russ Kelly

David Parke

Lisa Baker

Sally Brown

Tim Parker

Kevin Smith
Carina Pelucci
Philip Cawood
Graham Robinson
David Robinson

Northern Runner / Dave Parry Winter Series 2017-18

Durham Fell

East Hull Harriers
FRA

East Hull Harriers
East Hull Harriers
East Hull Harriers
Saltwell Harriers
NFR

Aycliffe RC

Loftus and Whitby
Pickering RC
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
Saltwell Harriers
Elvet Striders

New Marske Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club
Thirsk and Sowerby
Redcar RC

Aycliffe RC
Scarborough AC
Individual#

Totley AC

York Knavesmire
Aycliffe RC

Morpeth Harriers
New Marske Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club
Elvet Striders
Harrogate Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club
Pickering RC

Tyne Bridge Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Redcar RC
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
Pickering RC

Esk Valley Fell Club
Individual#
Scarborough AC
North Yorks Moors A
Pickering RC

FRA
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02:23:54
02:25:31
02:26:06
02:27:04
02:27:05
02:27:36
02:28:47
02:28:51
02:28:56
02:29:12
02:30:09
02:30:34
02:30:34
02:31:11
02:31:36
02:32:47
02:34:22
02:36:44
02:37:45
02:37:46
02:39:12
02:39:50
02:40:07
02:40:42
02:42:05
02:43:13
02:47:31
02:49:03
02:50:25
02:50:28
02:59:33
03:02:15
03:02:23
03:02:25
03:02:25
03:04:16
03:04:24
03:08:37
03:09:27

Missed Roseberry
Missed Roseberry
Retired
Retired
Retired

F50/1/50/240
M55/23/26/26
M50/25/24/114
FO/8/41/41
F40/4/45/89
M60/11/38/38
FO/9/40/40
M65/2/48/48
M60/12/37/76
M55/24/25/105
M70/2/48/290
F40/5/44/278
M55/25/24/60
M45/32/17/85
F50/2/48/48
M75/1/50/298
M60/13/36/210
M45/33/16/91
M50/26/23/185
M45/34/15/15
M50/27/22/134
M40/18/31/31
FO/10/39/39
F45/8/41/41
FO/11/38/68
F40/6/43/43
M60/14/35/231
F50/3/46/174
F65/1/50/50
M55/26/23/23
M55/27/22/217*
F60/2/48/192*
M65/3/46/46
F60/3/46/46
M45/35/14/163
M65/4/45/183*
FO/12/37/72
F55/2/48/188
M40/19/30/30*
M55/28/21/21
F50/4/45/138*
M55/29/20/158
M60/15/34/117
M55/30/19/118
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Gisborough Moors

Teams:

male:

female:

Next Race :

© 0O ~NOO O, WNP

NNNNRPRRRRRRRRR
WNPFPOWOWOMNOOUNWNEREO

O© O ~NO UL WN P

[E=Y
o

11

Club

York Knavesmire 'A'
Durham Fell 'A’

North Yorks Moors AC '/
Pickering RC 'A’
Morpeth Harriers 'A'
Esk Valley Fell Club 'A’
NFR A’

York Knavesmire 'B'
Swaledale Runners 'A'’
Holmfirth Harriers AC 'A'
North Yorks Moors AC 'E
NFR 'B'

New Marske Harriers 'A'
North Yorks Moors AC '
Esk Valley Fell Club 'B'
Thirsk and Sowerby 'A’
Pickering RC 'B'
Aycliffe RC'A'

NFR 'C’

East Hull Harriers 'A'
Scarborough AC 'A’
North Yorks Moors AC 'L
Esk Valley Fell Club 'C'

Scarborough AC A’
Wharfedale Harriers ‘A
Elvet Striders 'A'

North Yorks Moors AC
Pickering RC A’

NFR A’

Morpeth Harriers 'A'
Saltwell Harriers 'A'
York Knavesmire 'A'
East Hull Harriers ‘A’
Scarborough AC 'B’

* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)
Comments:

To follow

Blakey Blitz

Northern Runner / Dave Parry Winter Series 2017-18

Points

36

52
105
107
111
134
163
179
232
233
271
326
385
397
407
423
458
477
492
497
540
579
621

32
51
56
58
61
61
67
76
79
80
107

29-Apr-18
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Positions

2,4,9,21
6,10,17,19
14,15,23,53
13,18,25,51
1,11,49,50
5,32,37,60
7,40,57,59
27,29,35,88
8,22,90,112
3,42,43,145
61,65,69,76
62,72,87,105
63,64,101,157
83,91,110,113
84,96,109,118
47,82,135,159
104,111,115,128
66,98,152,161
106,120,129,137
99,100,148,150
54,155,162,169
132,133,142,172
127,158,166,170

2,6,24
5,9,(37)
12,19,25
8,13,(37)
11,18,32
10,14,(37)
1,29,(37)
16,23,(37)
15,27,(37)
21,22,(37)
34,36,(37)

Team pts/total

15/94
14/14
13/107
12/107
11/11
10/94
9/22
8/21
7/32
6/6
5/46
4/4
3/28
2/12
1/10
1/22
1/61
1/1
11
11
1/43
17
11

15/104
14/14
13/28
12/95

11/110
10/22

9/9
8/20
7/30

6/6
5/48
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